Kansas Wesleyan University
Spring Orientation

mMAM-2PM

MAM-1PM

3 PM

3:15PM

3:30 PM

Group 1

Group 2

Group 3

5PM
5:30 - 7 PM

7 PM

Jan

New Student Check-in
Hauptli Student Center

Cafeteria Open - Lunch
Shriwise Dining Hall

New Student Welcome
Peters Science Hall (PSH) 201

Getting to Know your Transfer Cohort
PSH 201

Rotating Transfer Academic Sessions

Email, Canvas, Degree Audit, Schedule
PSH Computer Lab

Being a Successful Transfer Student
PSH 201

Memorial Library & Learning Commons
Vanier Lobby (PSH 201)

Residence Hall Meeting
PSH 201

Cafeteria Open - Dinner
Shriwise Dining Hall

Transfer Student Mixer & Movie o
Hauptli/SAC o o
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Kansas Wesleyan University
Spring Orientation

10 AM Transfer Campus Resources
Fitzpatrick Auditorium

Multicultural Student Union & DEI
Student Development Team
Campus Ministries

Campus & Community Safety

Bystander Intervention

10:30 AM -1 PM | Cafeteria Open - Brunch
Shriwise Dining Hall

2 PM Downtown Scavenger Hunt
Downtown Salina Area

3-5PM Free Bowling & Arcade
The Alley

5-7PM Cafeteria Open - Dinner
Shriwise Dining Hall
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7:30 PM Mons:ter.Truck Nitro Tour o 0o o
Tony's Pizza Event Center
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Kansas Wesleyan University

Spring Orientation

10:30 AM

10:30 AM -1 PM

1PM

2PM

2PM

2:25 PM

2:50 PM

3:10 PM

3:10 PM

3:35 PM

5-7PM

7 PM

Worship at the U

University United Methodist Church

Cafeteria Open - Brunch
Shriwise Dining Hall

Athletic Orientation Sessions
Mabee Arena
e Welcome to Being a KWU Athlete
e Core Values & 3 Pillars of Success
e Team-Building Activity
Compliance & Eligibility (JR/SR)
SAC 202

Opportunities on Campus (FR/SO)
SAC 203

Team Chaplain & Resources
Brown Mezzanine

Athletic Training Services
Brown Mezzanine

Compliance & Eligibility (FR/SO)
SAC 202

Opportunities on Campus (JR/SR)
SAC 203

Handbook & Athletic Expectations
Brown Mezzanine

Cafeteria Open - Dinner
Shriwise Dining Hall

Pros vs. Joes Intramural Olympics

Mabee/SAC o



