Kansas Wesleyan University Spring Orientation

11 AM - 2 PM	New Student Check-in Hauptli Student Center
11 AM - 1 PM	Cafeteria Open - Lunch Shriwise Dining Hall
3 PM	New Student Welcome Peters Science Hall (PSH) 201
3:15 PM	Getting to Know your Transfer Cohort PSH 201
3:30 PM Learn the	Rotating Transfer Academic Sessions
in's & out's Group 1 of KWU	Email, Canvas, Degree Audit, Schedule PSH Computer Lab
academics and be	Being a Successful Transfer Student PSH 201
prepared for success! Group 3	Memorial Library & Learning Commons Vanier Lobby (PSH 201)
5 PM	Residence Hall Meeting PSH 201
5:30 - 7 PM	Cafeteria Open - Dinner Shriwise Dining Hall
Jan 7PM	Transfer Student Mixer & Movie Hauptli/SAC
	Grab some popcorn & meet your new transfer cohort!

Kansas Wesleyan University Spring Orientation

10 AM	Transfer Campus Resources Fitzpatrick Auditorium
Join us to hear more about the available resources, activities & ways to be involved on KWU's campus!	Multicultural Student Union & DEI
	Student Development Team
	Campus Ministries
	Campus & Community Safety
	Bystander Intervention
10:30 AM - 1 PM	Cafeteria Open - Brunch Shriwise Dining Hall
2 PM	Downtown Scavenger Hunt Downtown Salina Area Explore Salina and discover all the excitement that downtown has to offer!
3 - 5 PM	Free Bowling & Arcade The Alley
	Enjoy free bowling & arcade games
	with your new classmates!
Jan 5-7РМ	Cafeteria Open - Dinner Shriwise Dining Hall
7:30 PM	Monster Truck Nitro Tour Tony's Pizza Event Center Free monster truck show - woo! • •

Kansas Wesleyan University Spring Orientation

10:30 AM	Worship at the U University United Methodist Church
10:30 AM - 1 PM	Cafeteria Open - Brunch Shriwise Dining Hall
Meet fellow Student-athletes as you grasp the meaning & importance of being a Coyote!	Athletic Orientation Sessions Mabee Arena • Welcome to Being a KWU Athlete • Core Values & 3 Pillars of Success • Team-Building Activity Compliance & Eligibility (JR/SR) SAC 202
2 PM	Opportunities on Campus (FR/SO) SAC 203
2:25 PM	Team Chaplain & Resources Brown Mezzanine
2:50 PM	Athletic Training Services Brown Mezzanine
3:10 PM	Compliance & Eligibility (FR/SO) SAC 202
Jan 3:10 PM	Opportunities on Campus (JR/SR) SAC 203
3:35 PM	Handbook & Athletic Expectations Brown Mezzanine
5 - 7 PM	Cafeteria Open - Dinner Shriwise Dining Hall
7 PM	Pros vs. Joes Intramural Olympics Mabee/SAC Challenge the Pros & beat them at their own game